RAPPORT SPORTIFE
ratuer COUPE BAS RHIN MINIMES - CENTRE OMNISPORT DE VENDENHEIM - 67550 - VENDENHE

Le 11-12-2022

( BILAN

Masculins Féminines

-34 7 présent(s) -36 3 présent(s)
-38 12 présent(s) -40 5 présent(s)
-42 12 présent(s) -44 5 présent(s)
-46 18 présent(s) -48 6 présent(s)
-50 21 présent(s) -52 4 présent(s)
-55 13 présent(s) -57 4 présent(s)
-60 10 présent(s) -63 4 présent(s)
-66 12 présent(s) -70 0 présent(s)
-73 7 présent(s) +70 3 présent(s)
+73 3 présent(s) TOTAL 34 présent(s)

TOTAL 115 présent(s)

[ RESULTATS FEMININES
-36 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 GARCIA Chloe J.C.QUATZENHEIM 67 GRE
RICK Mahau J.C.QUATZENHEIM 67 GRE
BOTTE Marie M.J.C.DE BARR 67 GRE
-40 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 MELLIGER Andrea JC J-KANO DORLISHEIM DINSHEIM 67 GRE
2 UENO Ai STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB 67 GRE
3 THIEBAUT Claire A.R.AN.L 67 GRE
3 TOURNIER Jeanne JC LA WANTZENAU 67 GRE
-44 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 DIETEMANN Maelle J.C.SAVERNE 67 GRE
2 BRESCH Flora AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM JUDO 67 GRE
3 EBERLE Rosabelle JUDO CLUB DE ROSHEIM 67 GRE
3 HENTZIEN Lina ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE 67 GRE
-48 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 BRAUN Amandine ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE 67 GRE
2 WAGNER Jessica CLUB JUDO MUNDOLSHEIM 67 GRE
3 EGBEBOT Danielle JUDO CLUB DE WISSEMBOURG 67 GRE
5 POPP Emilie GRPE LOIS.ESPOIRS SELTZ 67 GRE
6 BOUTONNET Manon ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE 67 GRE
-52 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 DANNER Lily J.C.SAVERNE 67 GRE
2 LUTZ Alexandra J.C.SAVERNE 67 GRE
3 STROHM Lilou JUDO CLUB DIEMERINGEN 67 GRE
4 MABROUK Rana JUDO CLUB DE REICHSHOFFEN 67 GRE
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-57 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 GWISS Chirine CLUB JUDO MUNDOLSHEIM 67 GRE
2 ENNAH Yasmine CLUB JUDO JUJITSU DUPPIGHEIM 67 GRE
3 WREDE Mathilde J.C.D HOENHEIM 67 GRE
4 RAMANANDRAIBE Kintanah AM. DU PAYS DE LA MOSSIG 67 GRE
-63 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 PETER Maya STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB 67 GRE
2 SABRI Hidaya STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB 67 GRE
3 COSKUN Zisan CAM DE DINGSHEIM GRIESHEIM 67 GRE
4 FISCHER Lou-Anne ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE 67 GRE
-70 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
+70 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 KARCHER Lea ALSACE NORD JUDO 67 GRE
POISSON Lola GRPE LOIS.ESPOIRS SELTZ 67 GRE
BOURILLON Elora ASPTT STRASBOURG 67 GRE

RESULTATS MASCULINS

34 NOM PRENOM cLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 O Theophile JUDO CLUB OBERNAI 67 GRE
2 LUTZ Yoan J.C.SAVERNE 67 GRE
3 KA ES™ Louis M.J.C.DE BARR 67 GRE
3 FLECK Robin J.C.SAVERNE 67 GRE
-38 NOM PRENOM cLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 Bg\%&m,;l N Clement J.C.SAVERNE 67 GRE
2 BORGES Anthony ARAN.L 67 GRE
3 GOSSARD Timeo JC LA WANTZENAU 67 GRE
3 DYBYROFF Daniel JC LA WANTZENAU 67 GRE
5 BAYA Gabriel ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE 67 GRE
5 REYSS Corentin J.C.QUATZENHEIM 67 GRE
7 AIVAZIAN Armand AMITIE LINGOLSHEIM JUDO 67 GRE
7 YAKOUBOVA Malik J.C.BISCHWILLER 67 GRE
42 NOM PRENOM CcLUB DEPT LIGUE PAYS
1 GOBLED Nael AM GEISPOLSHEIM 67 GRE
2 KARCHER Edgard J.C.SELESTAT 67 GRE
3 YATA Nathanael CAM DE DINGSHEIM GRIESHEIM 67 GRE
3 LAKRAKCHE Youssef J.C.HAGUENAU 67 GRE
5 SEVIG Akay CLUB JUDO MUNDOLSHEIM 67 GRE
5 BUREL william JUDO CLUB DE REICHSHOFFEN 67 GRE
7 BOURILLON Ange ASPTT STRASBOURG 67 GRE
7 DOGNON Rayan C.LOISIRS BERSTETT 67 GRE
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RAPPORT SPORTIFE

PRENOM
Jules

Tayyeb

Yoann
Maxime
Aidan
Oom
Elio

Alexandre

PRENOM
Cotne
Merouane
Chris
Ayoub
Djamal
Evan
Nicolas

Antoine

PRENOM
Alain
Antonin
Aman
Mateo
Arthur
Amir

Floris

Antony

PRENOM
Owen
Antoine
Noa
Victor
Ibrahim

Baptiste

PRENOM
Berkay
Malik
Guillaume
Arnaud
Octave

Malo
Ylan

Gabiriel

PRENOM
Yanis Charles
Lucas
Yohann

Amine

CLUB
J.C.SAVERNE

JC EDMOND VOLLMER
LAUTERBOURG

J.C.SAVERNE
J.C.SELESTAT
J.C.SAVERNE
JUDO CLUB OBERNAI
ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE
JC LA WANTZENAU

CLUB
JC LA WANTZENAU
STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB
ALSACE NORD JUDO
STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB
AR.AN.L

JUDO CLUB DE ROSHEIM
ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE
CAM DE DINGSHEIM GRIESHEIM

CLUB
JC LA WANTZENAU
JUDO CLUB WOLFISHEIM
JC LA WANTZENAU
ALSACE NORD JUDO
AM GEISPOLSHEIM
ALSACE NORD JUDO

AR.AN.L

JUDO CLUB DE ROTHBACH

CLUB
AM GEISPOLSHEIM
J.C.SAVERNE
ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE
JUDO CLUB DE ROSHEIM
J.C.BISCHWILLER
JUDO CLUB DE ROTHBACH

CLUB
J.C.BISCHWILLER
CLUB JUDO MUNDOLSHEIM
J.C.SELESTAT
AM GEISPOLSHEIM
ALLIANCE JUDO BASSE-ALSACE
ALSACE NORD JUDO

JC EDMOND VOLLMER
LAUTERBOURG

STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB

CLUB
ASOR SCHILTIGHEIM
J.C.QUATZENHEIM
AM GEISPOLSHEIM
ASPTT STRASBOURG

DEPT
67

67

67
67
67
67
67
67

DEPT
67
67
67
67
67
67

67

DEPT
67
67
67
67
67
67

67

67

DEPT
67
67
67
67
67
67

DEPT
67
67
67
67
67
67

67

67

DEPT
67
67
67
67

LIGUE
GRE

GRE

GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

LIGUE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

LIGUE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE

GRE

LIGUE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

LIGUE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

GRE

GRE

LIGUE
GRE
GRE
GRE
GRE

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

PAYS

3/



FRANCE
U0

RAPPORT SPORTIFE
COUPE BAS RHIN MINIMES - CENTRE OMNISPORT DE VENDENHEIM - 67550 - VENDENHE

+73 NOM PRENOM CLUB DEPT LIGUE
1 MELKONYAN Vardges JC LA WANTZENAU 67 GRE
2 SAMIYEV Dauren STRASBOURG UNIV.CLUB 67 GRE
3 FIAGAN Noham ARAN.L 67 GRE

PAYS

Y



